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12х 8х 1х 16х 40х 50х

4х

 №
дет.

Деталь/Detail Размер/Size
Кол-во/
Quantity

1

2

3

4

27

5-8

13-16

17-20

21-22

23-26

9-12

Бок левый/Side left

Бок правый/Side right

Крышка/Top

Дно/Bottom

Бок ящика левый/Side left

Бок ящика правый/Side right

Задняя стенка ящика/Вack side

Фасад/Front

Задняя стенка ДВП/Вack side

Дно ящика/Bottom

Соединитель ДВП/Connector

768х400

768х400

600х420

600х400

350х120

350х120

511х120

192х596

395х595

350х540

568

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

4

2

4

1

№ упак./
№ pack

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

12х 12х 12х

350mm

4х
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4x
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2

4



4x3

4

4x

4x

3

3



5

6

100 мм100 мм

A B
A=B

16x

21

22

2712

13

17-20

17

19

20

18



7

8

2x

2x

2x

9

5-8

13-16 9-12

17-20

10

11

100 мм100 мм

A B
A=B

4x

23-26
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